
Windsor
Air Soil

Temp Temp Temp DegDay DegDay Temp DegDay DegDay Rain- Rain

Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv Mean ADD50 Cumultv Fall Cumltv

1-Jan 13.3 -2.1 4.3 0 0 31.2 0 0 0 0

2-Jan 23.4 -3.2 11 0 0 30.4 0 0 0 0

3-Jan 27.6 4.8 16 0 0 30.3 0 0 0 0

4-Jan 27.2 14.4 21 0 0 30.8 0 0 0 0

5-Jan 20.1 5.8 11.4 0 0 31.4 0 0 0 0

6-Jan 12.8 -0.7 6.8 0 0 31.5 0 0 0 0

7-Jan 17.3 -10 5.5 0 0 31.4 0 0 0 0

8-Jan 31.7 16.4 24.7 0 0 31.5 0 0 0.01 0.01

9-Jan 39.8 21.8 32.3 0 0 31.6 0 0 0 0.01

10-Jan 38.1 13.8 28.1 0 0 31.7 0 0 0 0.01

11-Jan 49.2 26.6 39.8 0 0 31.7 0 0 0 0.01

12-Jan 60.1 40.7 53.8 5 5 32 0 0 1.32 1.33

13-Jan 59.4 15.6 36.2 2.3 7.3 32.2 0 0 0.3 1.63

14-Jan 25 11.6 16.5 0 7.3 32.1 0 0 0 1.63

15-Jan 22.3 10.8 17.3 0 7.3 32.1 0 0 0 1.63

16-Jan 32.9 18.4 26.1 0 7.3 32.1 0 0 0 1.63

17-Jan 34 16.7 29.2 0 7.3 32.2 0 0 0.01 1.64

18-Jan 30.5 7.6 20.2 0 7.3 32.3 0 0 0 1.64

19-Jan 38.5 19.3 27.4 0 7.3 32.3 0 0 0.14 1.78

20-Jan 47.6 28.8 38.3 0 7.3 32.3 0 0 0 1.78

21-Jan 49.3 25.7 36.4 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0 1.78

22-Jan 38.3 33.9 36 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0.05 1.83

23-Jan 39.8 33.4 35.9 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0.72 2.55

24-Jan 39.3 20.6 32.4 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0 2.55

25-Jan 29.8 17.2 23.3 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0 2.55

26-Jan 36.1 12 24.4 0 7.3 32.4 0 0 0 2.55

27-Jan 51.8 24 39.6 0.1 7.4 32.4 0 0 0 2.55

28-Jan 50.1 35.1 44 0 7.4 32.4 0 0 0.07 2.62

29-Jan 44.5 30.8 35.7 0 7.4 32.4 0 0 0 2.62

30-Jan 36.7 20.7 27.8 0 7.4 32.5 0 0 0.05 2.67

31-Jan 32.8 16.2 24.8 0 7.4 32.5 0 0 0 2.67

1-Feb 44.5 27.3 34.9 0 7.4 32.5 0 0 0.19 2.86

2-Feb 34.4 12.7 23.4 0 7.4 32.5 0 0 0.27 3.13

3-Feb 28.9 9.1 20 0 7.4 32.4 0 0 0 3.13

4-Feb 43.5 25.8 36.2 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0.76 3.89

5-Feb 38.6 17.4 30.5 0 7.4 32.4 0 0 0.02 3.91

6-Feb 35.2 16.5 25 0 7.4 32.4 0 0 0 3.91

7-Feb 32.6 19.2 24.7 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0 3.91

8-Feb 30 19.8 24.5 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0.05 3.96

9-Feb 31.1 12.1 24 0 7.4 32.2 0 0 0.02 3.98

10-Feb 45.1 26.7 37.5 0 7.4 32.2 0 0 0.43 4.41

11-Feb 41.9 38.1 40.1 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0.98 5.39

12-Feb 43.1 26.2 36.1 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0.01 5.4

13-Feb 36.5 21.4 27.7 0 7.4 32.3 0 0 0 5.4

14-Feb 52.2 25 37.8 0.1 7.5 32.3 0 0 0 5.4

15-Feb 50.2 36.6 44.7 0 7.5 32.3 0 0 0.04 5.44

16-Feb 52.6 34.2 45.7 0.3 7.8 32.4 0 0 0.07 5.51

17-Feb 39.4 25.6 31.8 0 7.8 32.4 0 0 0 5.51

18-Feb 42.7 23.3 33.4 0 7.8 32.4 0 0 0.36 5.87

19-Feb 47.6 18.9 36.2 0 7.8 32.4 0 0 0.15 6.02

20-Feb 66.9 45.5 53.8 5 12.7 32.8 0 0 0.01 6.03

21-Feb 73.3 48.1 60 10.1 22.8 39.7 0 0 0 6.03



22-Feb 52.6 30.6 39.3 0.1 22.9 42.4 0 0 0.05 6.08

23-Feb 37.5 28.7 34.2 0 22.9 38.9 0 0 0.38 6.46

24-Feb 53.2 36 42.7 0.2 23.2 40.1 0 0 0.16 6.62

25-Feb 40 36.2 38.5 0 23.2 40.5 0 0 0.81 7.43

26-Feb 52.8 36.8 42.6 0.1 23.3 40.9 0 0 0 7.43

27-Feb 55.9 27.8 42.4 0.8 24.1 40.4 0 0 0 7.43

28-Feb 57.9 36.3 46.4 1.5 25.6 41.4 0 0 0 7.43

1-Mar 61.5 35.2 49.4 3.3 28.9 43.4 0 0 0.01 7.44

2-Mar 42.3 35.9 38.7 0 28.9 42.2 0 0 1.54 8.98

3-Mar 48.4 37.7 41.9 0 28.9 41.1 0 0 0 8.98

4-Mar 42.8 31.9 38.1 0 28.9 40.8 0 0 0.02 9

5-Mar 44.7 31.7 36.4 0 28.9 39.6 0 0 0.09 9.09

6-Mar 47.6 25.3 36.8 0 28.9 39.8 0 0 0 9.09

7-Mar 37.9 30.3 32.6 0 28.9 39.3 0 0 0.07 9.16

8-Mar 40.3 28.9 34.9 0 28.9 37.4 0 0 0.41 9.57

9-Mar 38.9 25.5 32.8 0 28.9 36.4 0 0 0 9.57

10-Mar 39.6 28.3 34.9 0 28.9 35.9 0 0 0 9.57

11-Mar 45.1 25.5 35.5 0 28.9 35.3 0 0 0 9.57

12-Mar 46.5 22.8 35 0 28.9 35.5 0 0 0 9.57

13-Mar 36.8 30.7 32.5 0 28.9 35.6 0 0 0.03 9.6

14-Mar 40.7 27.3 33.7 0 28.9 35 0 0 0.29 9.89

15-Mar 44.5 31.3 36.5 0 28.9 35.5 0 0 0.01 9.9

16-Mar 37.9 27.9 32.5 0 28.9 35.6 0 0 0 9.9

17-Mar 46.1 24.9 33.2 0 28.9 35.5 0 0 0 9.9

18-Mar 36.3 17.5 26.8 0 28.9 35.3 0 0 0 9.9

19-Mar 41.2 23.9 32.2 0 28.9 35.7 0 0 0 9.9

20-Mar 41.4 21.6 32 0 28.9 35.5 0 0 0 9.9

21-Mar 40.4 31.6 35.1 0 28.9 35.4 0 0 0 9.9

22-Mar 53 33.2 41.9 0.2 29 37.3 0 0 0.01 9.91

23-Mar 50.7 29.1 40.3 0 29 38.7 0 0 0 9.91

24-Mar 49 27.3 40 0 29 39.6 0 0 0 9.91

25-Mar 45.9 27.7 36.4 0 29 40.3 0 0 0 9.91

26-Mar 49.8 24.1 36.1 0 29 40 0 0 0 9.91

27-Mar 50.1 21.9 37.9 0 29 40.1 0 0 0 9.91

28-Mar 58.3 36.6 46.5 1.7 30.8 42.8 0 0 0.02 9.93

29-Mar 54.3 38.2 47.5 0.9 31.7 44.5 0 0 0 9.93

30-Mar 57.5 42.7 50.2 1.7 33.4 46.3 0 0 0.06 9.99

31-Mar 59.1 35.7 46 1.6 35 46.4 0 0 0 9.99

1-Apr 58.1 35.6 45.6 0.8 35.9 46.4 0 0 0 9.99

2-Apr 42.8 29.7 35.7 0 35.9 43.6 0 0 0.25 10.24

3-Apr 42.5 27.6 35.8 0 35.9 41.3 0 0 0.5 10.74

4-Apr 55.2 37.4 42.7 0.4 36.3 42.1 0 0 0.18 10.92

5-Apr 42.5 25.9 34.8 0 36.3 41.4 0 0 0 10.92

6-Apr 42.5 21.5 32.7 0 36.3 38.9 0 0 0.22 11.14

7-Apr 46.2 32.4 38.6 0 36.3 40.7 0 0 0.03 11.17

8-Apr 45.6 27.2 34.8 0 36.3 41.4 0 0 0 11.17

9-Apr 47.6 24.3 36.6 0 36.3 41.4 0 0 0 11.17

10-Apr 45 30.5 36.2 0 36.3 42.1 0 0 0.15 11.32

11-Apr 53.6 23.4 39 0.2 36.5 42 0 0 0 11.32

12-Apr 58.5 30.8 45.9 1.7 38.2 43.8 0 0 0.02 11.34

13-Apr 72.7 45.7 58 8.3 46.5 45.9 0 0 0 11.34

14-Apr 72.5 41 54.7 6.1 52.5 49.9 1.3 1.3 0 11.34

15-Apr 40.7 31.7 36.6 0 52.5 48.3 0.2 1.5 0 11.34

16-Apr 46.4 31.9 38.8 0 52.5 41.8 0 1.5 2.6 13.94

17-Apr 48.4 35.1 42.2 0 52.5 42.3 0 1.5 0.02 13.96

18-Apr 52.1 30.8 41.7 0.1 52.6 43.1 0 1.5 0.01 13.97



19-Apr 46 35.8 39.5 0 52.6 43.5 0 1.5 0.17 14.14

20-Apr 52.3 32.7 41.6 0.1 52.7 43.9 0 1.5 0 14.14

21-Apr 61 28.3 46.7 3 55.8 45.9 0 1.5 0 14.14

22-Apr 64.3 32.9 50.9 4.8 60.6 48.4 0.6 2.2 0 14.14

23-Apr 69.9 31.4 51.2 6.2 66.8 50 1.4 3.5 0 14.14

24-Apr 67.5 33.9 53.1 6.7 73.5 51.5 2 5.5 0 14.14

25-Apr 58.5 48.2 54 4.2 77.7 52.6 2.6 8.2 1.01 15.15

26-Apr 65.8 46.9 58 8 85.7 54.9 4.9 13.1 0.2 15.35

27-Apr 56.9 44.5 50.6 1.9 87.6 53.3 3.3 16.4 0.28 15.63

28-Apr 71.6 45.8 58.8 9 96.6 55.2 5.2 21.6 0.01 15.64

29-Apr 55 41.7 49.4 1.2 97.8 55.6 5.6 27.2 0.16 15.8

30-Apr 52.1 38.8 45.4 0.1 97.9 52.1 2.1 29.3 0.01 15.81

1-May 76.6 37.8 57.7 10.8 108.7 53.1 3.3 32.5 0 15.81

2-May 90.1 50.5 73.7 22.9 131.6 58.3 8.3 40.9 0 15.81

3-May 93.2 59.7 75.7 24.7 156.4 61.8 11.8 52.6 0.08 15.89

4-May 81.3 66.5 73.9 23.9 180.2 64.3 14.3 66.9 0.02 15.91

5-May 76.5 56.3 67 17 197.2 64.1 14.1 81 0 15.91

6-May 63.1 54.5 57.9 7.9 205.1 62 12 93 0.23 16.14

7-May 77.4 48.4 62.2 12.2 217.3 61.6 11.6 104.6 0 16.14

8-May 77.6 46.6 62.1 12.4 229.8 63 13 117.6 0 16.14

9-May 81.2 45.5 62.8 13.4 243.2 63.7 13.7 131.3 0 16.14

10-May 71 54.4 61.3 11.3 254.5 64.5 14.5 145.8 0 16.14

11-May 71.8 48.6 60.8 10.8 265.3 64 14 159.8 0 16.14

12-May 53.4 46.7 49.7 0.8 266.1 60.8 10.8 170.6 0.15 16.29

13-May 58.7 45.4 51.7 2.9 269 57.7 7.7 178.4 0 16.29

14-May 75.8 49.7 61.2 11.2 280.2 59.6 9.6 188 0 16.29

15-May 82.9 57.3 65.4 15.4 295.6 63.3 13.3 201.2 0.9 17.19

16-May 70.6 54.4 60.5 10.5 306.1 63.5 13.5 214.8 0.05 17.24

17-May 77.6 56.4 64.6 14.6 320.6 63.8 13.8 228.6 0.05 17.29

18-May 72.1 47.5 62 12.1 332.7 64.9 14.9 243.4 0 17.29

19-May 57.2 45.2 52 3 335.7 61.3 11.3 254.8 0.46 17.75

20-May 81.3 55.5 66.9 16.9 352.6 62.6 12.6 267.4 0.15 17.9

21-May 81.8 50.5 66.3 16.3 368.9 64.8 14.8 282.1 0 17.9

22-May 66 51.7 57.8 7.8 376.7 64 14 296.1 0.12 18.02

23-May 86.4 55.4 70.9 20.8 397.6 64.9 14.9 311 0 18.02

24-May 85 53.4 69.7 19.7 417.3 66.9 16.9 327.9 0 18.02

25-May 89.3 50.5 72.9 22.2 439.4 67.9 17.9 345.8 0 18.02

26-May 90.9 60.7 77.6 26.6 466 70.1 20.1 365.9 0 18.02

27-May 70.9 49.6 59 9 475 68.8 18.8 384.7 0.15 18.17

28-May 68.8 49.7 58.4 8.5 483.4 64.1 14.1 398.8 0.01 18.18

29-May 92 60.4 74.7 23.7 507.2 67.6 17.6 416.4 0 18.18

30-May 84.1 56.7 71.3 21.3 528.5 71.2 21.2 437.6 0 18.18

31-May 80.2 50.9 66.6 16.6 545.1 70.5 20.5 458.1 0 18.18

1-Jun 81.8 65.3 71.6 21.6 566.7 71 21 479.1 0.05 18.23

2-Jun 88.6 68.1 77.1 26.9 593.7 73.2 23.2 502.4 0 18.23

3-Jun 77.3 52.7 65.3 15.3 608.9 73.6 23.6 526 0 18.23

4-Jun 59.7 47.7 53.4 3.9 612.9 68.1 18.1 544.1 0.57 18.8

5-Jun 70.5 49.3 58.6 8.6 621.5 65.2 15.2 559.3 0.05 18.85

6-Jun 72.7 47.1 60.2 10.5 632 65.4 15.4 574.7 0.01 18.86

7-Jun 73.4 50.1 61.7 11.7 643.7 65.8 15.8 590.5 0 18.86

8-Jun 84 53.9 69.4 19.4 663.2 67.5 17.5 607.9 0 18.86

9-Jun 81.6 57.4 69.1 19.1 682.3 69.6 19.6 627.5 0 18.86

10-Jun 72.4 57.3 64.6 14.6 696.8 68.7 18.7 646.2 0 18.86

11-Jun 77.6 53.6 63.7 13.7 710.6 68.3 18.3 664.5 0 18.86

12-Jun 78.7 46 63.7 14.2 724.8 68.4 18.4 682.9 0 18.86

13-Jun 72 56.2 65.3 15.3 740.1 67.3 17.3 700.1 0.02 18.88



14-Jun 81.2 60.8 71 21 761.1 68.5 18.5 718.7 0 18.88

15-Jun 73.3 53.4 62.4 12.4 773.5 67.7 17.7 736.4 0 18.88

16-Jun 87 49.1 68.2 18.3 791.8 67.8 17.8 754.2 0 18.88

17-Jun 91.6 54.7 73.6 22.8 814.6 70.5 20.5 774.7 0 18.88

18-Jun 92 61.9 76.6 25.7 840.3 72.8 22.8 797.5 0.14 19.02

19-Jun 86.4 62.2 76.6 26.6 866.9 74.5 24.5 822 0.08 19.1

20-Jun 84.4 54.2 69.6 19.6 886.5 73.1 23.1 845.1 0 19.1

21-Jun 88.6 61.3 73.9 23.8 910.3 74.2 24.2 869.3 0 19.1

22-Jun 83.3 57.3 68.6 18.6 928.9 74.1 24.1 893.4 0 19.1

23-Jun 65.6 56.6 61 11 939.9 71.5 21.5 914.9 0.01 19.11

24-Jun 85.8 58.1 67.8 17.8 957.7 70 20 935 0.76 19.87

25-Jun 78.4 57.8 69.2 19.2 976.9 71 21 956 0.01 19.88

26-Jun 83.6 47 66.3 16.5 993.4 70.1 20.1 976.1 0 19.88

27-Jun 78.7 57 67.5 17.5 1011 70.5 20.5 996.6 0.28 20.16

28-Jun 86.8 63.9 73.4 23.4 1034.4 70.5 20.5 1017.1 1.52 21.68

29-Jun 69.7 64.8 66.8 4.9 1039.3 71.2 6.6 1023.7 0 21.68


	Windsor

